Norden Category 6 S/FTP  patch cords are manufactured using high
quality shielded four pair Category 6 stranded cable, and feature
cable strain relief boots with a plug latch protection cap. This patch
cord when used with high performance Norden Category 6
connectivity (Solid shielded cable, patch panels and work area
outlets), provide superior performance capabilities of high
bandwidth (Gigabit 1000Base-T and 1000Base-Tx) applications
support.This is fully backward compatible to Category 5e (Class D)

200 40.8 39.6 39.1 15.0
250 38.8 37.9 37.6 13.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length
127-F3101X Cat 6 External Patch cord with waterproof shield PE 1m
127-F3102X Cat 6 External Patch cord with waterproof shield PE 2m
127-F3103X Cat 6 External Patch cord with waterproof shield PE 3m
127-F3105X Cat 6 External Patch cord with waterproof shield PE 5m
X: BK(Black)
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number                N.W
(kg)